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Academic Calendar 2022-23

JUNE : Admission to the students for all classes

Result Distribution for all classes

Date

Day

Details

3/6/2022-4/6/2022

Friday to Saturday

INSIGNIA

5/6/2022 Sunday World Environmental Day
21/06/2022 Tuesday Yoga Day
JULY:
Date Day Details
10/07/2022 Sunday Bakari Eid
13/07/2022 Wednesday GuruPornima
AUGUST:
Date Day Details
15/08/2022 Monday Independence Day
16/08/2022 Tuesday Pateti (Parshi New Year)
18/08/2022 to 23/08/2022 | Thursday to Tuesday | Induction Program
BBA,B.Com,BBA(IB),BBA(CA),
BSC(CS)
SEPTEMBER :
Date Day Details
5/09/2022 Monday World Teachers Day
09/09/2022 Friday Anant Chaturthi
10/09/2022 Saturday Covid -19 Booster dose
vaccination Camp
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OCTOBER:

Date Day Details

2/10/2022 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
4/10/2022 Tuesday Khandenavami Pooja (4Th oct)
05/10/2022 Wednesday Dasara

19/10/2022 Wednesday Field Visit(Ralegan Siddhi)
20/10/2022 Thursday FDP CO-PO Mapping &

Attainment level(20th Oct)

22/10/2022 to 30/10/2022 | Saturday to Sunday Diwali Holiday
NOVEMBER :

Date Day Details

8/11/2022 Tuesday Guru nanak Jayanti
26/11/2022 Friday Indian Constitution Day
DECEMBER :

Date Day Details

3/12/2022 Saturday Blood Donation Camp
6/12/2022 Tuesday Dr.B.R Ambedkar Mahanirvan

Din

12/12/2022 to 17/12/2022

Monday to Saturday

Internal Exam FY,SY, TY BCOM
,BBA,BBA(IB),FY,SYMSc(CS)

20/12/2022 Tuesday Awareness & Detection of
Hypertension in Young Adults
25/12/2022 Sunday Christmas
JANUARY :

Date Day Details

3/1/2023 Tuesday Birth Anniversary Savitribai
Phule

26/01/2023 Thursday

Republic Day
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19/01/2023 to 21/1/2023 | Thursday - Saturday INCON
FEBRUARY :
Date Day Details
07/02/2023 Wealth Awareness
19/02/2022 Sunday Shivjayanti Holiday
20/02/2022 Monday Shivjayanti Celebration
24/02/2023 Friday Health Checkup
27/02/2023 Monday Marathi Bhasha Din
28/02/2023 Tuesday Science Day
MARCH :
Date Day Details
7/03/2023 Tuesday Dhuliwandan
8/3/2023 Wednesday Womens Day
22/03/2023 Wednesday Gudipadva
APRIL :
Date Day Details
3/4/2023 t08/4/2023 Monday to Friday Goonj 2.0 Unleashed
Celebration
4/4/2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
71412023 Friday Good Friday
14/4/2023 Friday Dr.B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
Friday Ramdan Eid
22/04/2023
24/04/2023 to Monday to Saturday INSIGNIA
29/04/2023
MAY:
Date Day Details
1/05/2023 Monday Maharashtra Din
5/05/2023 Friday Buddha Purnima
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3/5/2023 to 11/05/2023 | Wednesday to Tuesday | Internal Exam
BSc(CS),BCom,BBA,BBA(IB),B
BA(CA)

Note :

1)College timetable is from20/06/2022 to 30/11/2022 (Term-I),26/12/2022 to 04/05/2023
(term-1)

2)Exams are conducted as per university rules as per date prescribed by the SPPU
3) Both Internal & External examinations are conducted as per university rules.
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